118000189464

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
· · · ·						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(Only/State/Zipir Hone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						





600365433816

RECEIVED

MAY 0 3 2021

05/04/21--01013--009 **25.00

2021 HAY -3 PH 1: 16

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Di	vision of Corporations	4			
SUBJECT:	OWLED CENTRAL LLC				
		ed Liability Company)			
The enclose	ed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.			
Please retur	mall correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:			
	Marco Antonio Navarro Marques				
(Name of Person)					
	OWLED CENTRAL LLC				
	(Firm/Company)				
	9851 NW 58 Street Suite 123				
	•	(Address)			
	Doral, FL 33178				
	(City/State and Zip Code)				
For further	information concerning this matter, please call	:			
Fa	biana Ramos	305 471-0020 at ()			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:				
≘ \$2	5.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution				
	ailing Address:	Street Address:			
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations			
	O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee			
Т	illahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

١.	The name of a limited liabil OWLED CENTRAL LLC	ity company is			_·
2.	The Articles of Organization	1 were filed on	and	assigned	
	document number L1800018	9464			
3.	Note: If the date inserted in t	he dissolution if not effective on the date date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days late his block does not meet the applicable statut tive date on the Department of State's record	ory filing requi) not be
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (that resulted in the limited liability com copy 605,0707 on back cover letter).	pany's dissol	ition pursuant to seel	tion
	The business is no longer viab	le economically		<u> </u>	_
	The business is no longer viable	e economically		DIZT HAY	,
	The business is no longer viable economically		<u>်ကို</u> <u>မ</u>		
		eer the name and address of the person a		PR -	· .:
5.	If there are no members, entactivities and affairs:	eer the name and address of the person a Fabiana Ramos	ppointed to wi	nd up the company	s _
		9851 NW 58 Street Suite 123		-a	_
		Miami FL 33178			_
ke:	Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company	person or if there are no members, the signs activities and affairs:	gnature of the	person appointed an	 d listed
	Tuas	Fabiana Ramos			_
	Signatur		Printed Nar	me	_
		FILING FEE: \$25.00			